PAS-HS15W |  Outdoor Horn Loudspeaker
Datasheet
Key features
• Waterproof design for reliable outdoor performance
• High IP rating for protection against dust and moisture
• 15W transformer for strong, clear sound output
Product Overview
The PAS-HS15W is a robust waterproof horn speaker designed for outdoor applications. Featuring a high IP
rating, it offers excellent protection against dust and moisture, ensuring reliable performance in various weather
conditions. With a 15W transformer, this speaker delivers clear, powerful sound, making it perfect for public
announcements, event broadcasting, and other outdoor audio needs. Its durable, weather-resistant construction
ensures long-lasting functionality and effective sound distribution for both commercial and recreational use.
PAS-HS15W |  Outdoor Horn Loudspeaker
Featues Detail
Output Power (100V Line) 7.5W / 15W
Output Power (70V Line) 3.75W / 7.5W
Sound Pressure Level (1W @ 1M) 95dB
Maximum SPL at 1 Meter 107dB
Frequency Range 400Hz – 5kHz
Horizontal Coverage Angle 230°
Dimensions (W x H x D) 222 × 162 × 232 mm
Mounting Method Bracket Installation
Housing Material ABS Thermoplastic
Unit Weight 1.36 kg
Finish Color White
Techinical Specification
for more detail reach us @ www.macsystech.com   |  write us on : contact@macsys.com
Macsys reserve rights to introduce modifications without notice. Product images are for illustrative purposes only,
the actual product may vary. Warranty policy applies as described on our website.
2024 Macsys